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003140
121834
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114432
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004409
125231
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012246
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013842
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004317
200947
201007
205759
230628
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151938
171355
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134503
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214945
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130149
133525
142936
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163859
175210
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002157
034554
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163103
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195654
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003006
082834
111047
122707
122901
132053
005422
184232
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Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Datos
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Datos

Datos

Datos
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Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos
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Datos
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Roaming UE Datos
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Precio tarifa
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
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Datos
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Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Datos

Roaming UE Datos
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Datos
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0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
1.44897467
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.17080933
0.17080933
0.00000000
0.00000000
1.46412533
0.21626133
0.00000000
0.00000000
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